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Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

7
(M

N Lock knob

40L all fabric grass bag

Robust plastic deck

AESTHETIC design

©VB&W
127GC 40CM
Petrol Lawn Mower - A

GL-23037

Engine Type:
Displacement:
Rated power:
Engine speed:
Gas=tank‘vqluma:
Oil volume:
Noise level (dB):
Cutting width:
Deck Material:
Height Adjustment:
Wheel:

Grass bag:

Pcs. per 20' FCL:

Pcs. Per 40' HQ FCL:

Carton Meas&ement (mm):

RATO 1258

127.1cc

2.0Kw

2800rpm

i 1

0.4L

96db

40CM

Plastic

25-45-65mm with 3 position, single
Front 156mm & rear 155mm
all fabric  (40L)

hand push

660x460%380

16.7/14.5

258

616




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

A Full handle switch lever

\ AN Lock knob

40L all fabric grass bag

Robust plastic deck

AESTHETIC design

©VB&W
132CC 41CM
Petrol Lawn Mower - B

E01-004A

Engine Type: ZONG SHEN NP130
Displacement: 132cc

Rated power: 2.2Kw

Engine speed: 2850rpm

Gas tank volume: 0.85L

Qil volume: 0.4L

Noise level (dB): 96db

Cutting width: 41CM

Deck Material: Plastic

Height Adjustment: 25-45-65mm with 3 position, single
‘Wheel: Front 155mm & rear 155mm

Grass bag: all fabric  (40L)

Drive type: hand push
CartorrMeasurement (mm): 660x460%380

GWIN.W(Kg): 16.7/14.5
Pcs. per 20' FCL: 258

528

r 40




Soft grip handle with foam

40L all fabric grass bag

Central height adjustment

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

.

Lock knob

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

©B&W
127GC 40CM
Petrol Lawn Mower - G

GL-23039

Engine Type:
Displacement:
Rated power:
Engine speed:
Gas tank volume:
Qil volume:
Noise level (dB):
Cutﬁngr width:
Deck Material:
Height Adjustment:
Grass bag:

Drive type:

j ==

Carton Measurement (mm):

(GWINW(Kg)

Pcs. per 20' FCL:

Pes. per 40' FCL:

Pcs. Per 40' HQ FCL:

RATQ 1258

127.1cc

2.0Kw

2800rpm

1L

0.4L

96db

40CM

Steel

25-70mm with 7 position, central
Front 155mm & rear 200mm
all fabric  (45L)

hand push

670%x520%410

20.2/17.8

175

375

450




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Lock knob

Central height adjustment

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

©VB&W
132CC 40CM
Petrol Lawn Mower - D

E01-006A

Engine Type:
Displacement:

Rated power:

Engine speed:

Gas tank volume:

Qil volume:

Noise level (dB):
Cutting width:

Deck Material:
Height Adjustment:
Wheel:

Grass bag:

Carton Measurement (mm):
(GWINW(Kg):

Pcs. per 20' FCL:
Pes. Per 40' HQ FCL:

ZONG SHEN NP130
132cc

2.2Kw

2850rpm

0.85L

0.4L

96db

40CM

Steel

25-70mm with 7 position, central
Front 155mm & rear 200mm
all fabric  (45L)

hand push

670%x520%410

20.2/17.8

175

375

450




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

Full handle switch lever 12760 4Z0CM
Petrol Lawn Mower - E

Lock knob GL-23039A

Self-propelled lever ‘ o

Engine Type: RATO 1255
Displacement: 127.1cc
Rated power: 2.0Kw
Engine speed: 2800rpm
Gas tank volume: 1L
45L all fabric grass bag ;:l::'::; - ;:d:
Cutting width: 40CM
Deck Material: Steel
Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 7 position, central
Wheel: Front 155mm & rear 200mm

all fabric  (45L)
Self-propelled
670%x520%410
21.9M19.5

175

375

450

Central height adjustment

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Self-propelled lever

Lock knob

45L all fabric grass bag

Central height adjustment

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

©VB&W
132CC 40CM
Petrol Lawn Mower - F

E01-006B

Engine Type:
Displacement:
Rated power:
Engine speed:
Gas tank volume:
Qil volume:
Noise level (dB):
Cutﬁngr width:
Deck Material:
Height Adjustment:
Grass bag:
Carton Measurement (mm):
VA mj!
Pcs. per 20' FCL:

Pcs. Per 40' HQ FCL:

ZONG SHEN NP130
132cc

2.2Kw

2850rpm

0.85L

0.4L

96db

40CM

Steel

25-70mm with 7 position, central
Front 155mm & rear 200mm
all fabric  (45L)
Self-propelled
670%x520%410

21.9/19.5

175

375

450
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Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Quick clamp

= 2\
R % e — e Convenient for fastening upper
Full grass indicator = }\ SR e

50L Half plastic+half |

fabric grass bag “

Carrying handle

Easy for transport

Central height adjustment

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

©VB&W
127CC 42CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

GL-23043A

Engine Type: RATO 1258

Displacement: 127.1cc

Rated power: 2.0Kw

Engine speed: 2800rpm

Gas tank volume: 1L

Qil volume: 0.4L

Noise level (dB): 96db

Cutting width: 42CM

Deck Material: Steel

Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 7 position, central
[Mﬂ. Front 178mm & rear 200mm
Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (50L)

ve type: hand push
Carton Measurement (mm):  700x490%440
GWIN.W(Kg): 2131186
Pcs. per 20' FCL: 175
: 375
444




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

Full handle switch lever 13200 [‘,ZGM
Petrol Lawn Mower

Quick clamp E01'005A ‘

Convenient for fastening upper

S Engine Type: ZONG SHEN NP130
Full grass indicator and lower handles 2 TP— =
Rated power: 2.2Kw
Engine speed: 2850rpm
50L Half plastic+half Gas tank volume: 085t
fabric g rass bag Oil volume: 0.4L
Noise level (dB): 96db
_Cutting width: 42CM
i Deck Material: Steel
Carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 7 position, central
Easy for transport lm Front 178mm & rear 200mm
: ~ plastic top + fabric (50L)
:\ hand push
. - 700x490=440
Central height adjustment < ) T
/ 175
Metal deck i
444

AESTHETIC design




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Self-propelled lever

\ Quick clamp

Convenient for fastening upper

Full grass indicator and lower handles

50L Half plastic+half |
fabric grass bag

Carrying handle

Easy for transport

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

©VB&W
127CC 42CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

GL-23043B

Engine Type:
Displacement:
Rated power:
Engine speed:
Gas tank volume:
Qil volume:
Noise level (dB):
Cutting width:
‘Deck Material:
Height Adjustment:
Wheel:
Grass bag:

Carton Measurement (mm):

\GWINW(Kg):

Pcs. per 20' FCL:

RATO 1258

127.1cc

2.0Kw

2800rpm

1L

0.4L

96db

42CM

Steel

25-70mm with 7 position, central
Front 178mm & rear 200mm
plastic top + fabric (50L)
Self-propelled
700%490%440

23.1/20.4

175

375

444




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

Full handle switch lever 132CC 42CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

Quick clamp Eﬂ]-ﬂnsB ‘

Convenient for fastening upper
and lower handles Engine Type: ZONG SHEN NP130

Full grass indicator ‘a -

Displacement: 132cc
Rated power: 2.2Kw
Engine speed: 2850rpm
50L Half plastic+half Gas tank volume: 0.85L
fabric grass bag (o] yolume: 0.4L
Noise level (dB): 96db
Cutting width: 42CM
- Deck Material: Steel
carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 7 position, central
Easy for transport [Mﬁl Front 178mm & rear 200mm
Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (50L)
;\ Drive type: Self-propelled
J e N Carton Measurement (mm):  700x490%440
Central height adjustment ) CWINW(Kg): T

P Pcs. per 20' FCL: 175
: a7s
444

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design
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Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

Full handle switch lever 14400 46CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

Quick clamp GL'23"47A ‘

Convenient for fastening upper Engine Type: RATO 1455
and lower handles Displacement: 144 .3cc

Full grass indicator

Rated power: 2.5Kw
Engine speed: 2800rpm
Gas tank volume: 1L
Qil volume: 0.4L
Noise level (dB): 96db
Cuttingr width: 46CM

65L Half plastic+half Carrying handle Deck Material: Steel

fabric grass bag HeightAdjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central

Easy for transport (Jﬂﬁhﬂel. Front 178mm & rear 250mm
Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (65L)
Drive type: hand push
: . ' - . 4 Carton Measurement (mm):  775x560x470
Central height adjustment / CWINW(Kg): o
N l 8 Pcs. per 20' FCL: 175

pe = 149,314, 315
Pecs. Per 40' HQ FCL: 444

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

Full handle switch lever 149CC 46CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

Quick clamp Eﬂ“ﬂﬂ?A ‘

Convenient for fastening upper Engine Type: ZONG SHEN NP150
and lower handles Displacement: 149¢cc

Full grass indicator

Rated power: 2.5Kw
Engine speed: 2850rpm
Gas tank volume: 0.85L
Oil volume: 0.4L
Noise level (dB): 96db
Cuttingr width: 46CM
65L Half plastic+half Canving hanal Deck Material: Steel
fabric grass bag rying -HeightAdjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Easy for transport ‘Wheel: Front 178mm & rear 250mm
Sy, Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (B85L)
" ;\\\ Drive type: hand push
- » : L q Carton Measurement (mm):  775x560%470
Central height adjustment \{ T Y ’ W) A
N 3 |4 Pcs. per 20 FCL: 149

314
315

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

12




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Speed control lever

Self-propelled

Panel
lever

With storage box

Quick clamp

Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and
height adjustment

65L Half plastic+half
fabric grass bag

Carrying handle

Central height
adjustment

Side discharge

AESTHETIC design

13

Easy for transport  |Wheel:

©VB&W
144CC 46CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

GL-23047B

Engine Type: RATO 1458

Displacement: 144 3cc

Rated power: 2.5Kw

Engine speed: 2800rpm

Gas tank volume: 1L

Qil volume: 0.4L

Noise level (dB): 96db

Cutting width: 46CM

Deck Material: Steel

Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Front 178mm & rear 250mm

Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (85L)

Drive type: Self-propelled
775%560%470
26.7/23.7
149
314
315




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Speed control lever

Self-propelled

Panel
lever

With storage box

Quick clamp

Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and

Full grass indicator height adjustment

65L Half plast|c+half
fabric grass bag

Carrying handle

Central height
adjustment

Side discharge

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

14

Easy for transport | Wheel:

©VB&W
149CC 46CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

E01-007B

Engine Type: ZONG SHEN NP150
Displacement: 148¢cc
Rated power: 2.5Kw
Engine speed: 2850rpm
Gas tank volume: 0.85L
Qil volume: 0.4L
Noise level (dB): 96db
Cutting width: 46CM
Deck Material: Steel
Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Front 178mm & rear 250mm
Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (85L)
 type: Self-propelled
775%560%470
26.7/23.7
149
314
315




Soft grip handle with foam —_—

©VB&W
144CC 51CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

Lock knob GL-23061A

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Engine Type: RATO 1458
FU " graSS indicator Displacement: 144 3cc
Rated power: 2.5Kw
Engine speed: 2800rpm
Gas tank volume: 1L
Qil volume: 0.4L
Noise level (dB): 98db
Cutting width: 51CM
65L Half p|aStiC+ha|f Carrying handle Deck Material: Steel
fabric grass bag ,HEigh,t Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Eaay IoniEnaport CW Front 178mm & rear 250mm
plastic top + fabric (65L)
hand push
825x570%470
Central height adjustment - S
Pcs. per 20' -Ih;CL: 139
cL: 279
Pes. Per 40' HQ FCL: 280

AESTHETIC design

15




Soft grip handle with foam —_—

Make mowing more comfortable
VB&W

Full handle switch lever 149CC 51CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

Lock knob E01-009A |

Engine Type: ZONG SHEN NP150
Full grass indicator IARBmAnE 12960

Rated power: 2.5Kw

Engine speed: 2850rpm

Gas tank volume: 0.85L

Oil volume: 0.4L

Noise level (dB): 98db

Cuttingr width: 51CM
65L _Ha|f plastic+half Carrying handle i Steel :
fabric grass bag -HeightAdjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central

Easy for transport  ‘Wheel: Front 178mm & rear 250mm
Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (65L)
N Drive type: hand push
‘ | Carton—Measuremenl (mm): 825x570%470

Central height adjustment vV ¢ (Ka): 26.4/23
: £ Pcs. per 20 .F-CL: 139
FCL: 279
Pcs. Per 40' HQ FCL: 280

S

AESTHETIC design

16




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable ﬂ
<B&W
Full handle switch lever
Speed control lever 14400 51 cM
, Petrol Lawn Mower
Self-propelled Y Panel

lever ‘ "M\ With storage box GL-23061 B ‘

Quick clamp

\ (€ ——== ¢
\\ 2 ‘\.\\ Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and E'_‘gi"e Type: BATNEAPS
Full grass indicator : height adjustment Displacement: 144.3cc
Rated power: 2.5Kw
Engine speed: 2800rpm
Gas tank volume: 1L
65L Half plastic+half Oil volume: 0.4L
fabric grass bag Noise level (dB): 98db
Cutting width: 51CM
- Deck Material: Steel
. Carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Central helght Easy for transport m Front 178mm & rear 250mm
adj ustment Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (85L}
‘-".'7‘_‘! pe: Self-Propelled
Carton M;asuremenl (mm): 825x570%470
Side discharge ' fg:’”‘
279
280

AESTHETIC design

17




Soft grip handle with foam

Full handle switch lever

Speed control lever

Ve
R Y Panel
i

Self-propelled
lever

With storage box
E01-009B

Quick clamp

Engine Type:
Displacement:
Rated power:
Engine speed:

Gas tank volume:
Qil volume:

Noise level (dB):
Cutting width:
Carrylng handle Height Adjustment:

Easy for transport  |Wheel:

=
— \§
Y \ Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and

Full grass indicator height adjustment

65L Half plastic+half |
fabric grass bag

Central height

adj ustment Grass bag:
Carton M:as;emenl (mm):
Side discharge a0
Pcs. per 20' FCL:

'ECL:

Pcs. Per 40' HQ FCL:

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design
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Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

149GC 51CM
Petrol Lawn Mower

ZONG SHEN NP150

149¢cc

2.5Kw

2850rpm

0.85L

0.4L

98db

51CM

Steel

25-70mm with 8 position, central
Front 178mm & rear 250mm
plastic top + fabric (65L)
Self-propelled
825x570%470

28.8/25.4

279

@



Soft grip handle with foam

- l Make mowing more comfortable @ B &w

Full handle switch lever
3 Speed control lever 17000 51 cM
AT Petrol Lawn Mower

- Panel

\ N \ With storage box GL-23|]55B\

Quick clamp

Self-propelled
lever

e ———
( A \'\.\Q Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and E'_‘gi"e Type: TSNS
Full grass indicator height adjustment Displacement: 170cc
Rated power: 2.8Kw
Engine speed: 2800rpm
Gas tank volume: 1L
65L Half plastic+half Oil volume: 0.4L
fabric grass bag Noise level (dB): 98db
Cutting width: 51CM
- ‘Deck Material: Steel
. Carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Central helght Easy for transport m Front 178mm & rear 250mm
adjustment Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (65L)
Drive type: Self-propelled
Carton Measurement (mm): 825x570%47
Side discharge Ka): 28.9/25.5
Pcs. per 20' FCL: 139
Pos. per 40' FCL: 279
Pecs. Per40' HQ FCL: 280

AESTHETIC design

19




Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

Full handle switch lever
171GC 51CM
\Y Petrol Lawn Mower
\ Panel

,m\ With storage box E01-01 uB ‘

Quick clamp

Speed control lever

Self-propelled
lever

» \\.\§ Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and E'_‘gi"e Type: EENS SHENINEID
Full grass indicator ‘ height adjustment Displacement: 171cc
Rated power: 3Kw
Engine speed: 2850rpm
Gas tank volume: 0.85L
65L Half plastic+half Oil volume: 0.4L
fabric grass bag Noise level (dB): 98db
Cutting width: 51CM
- ‘Deck Material: Steel
. Carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Central helght Easy for transport m Front 178mm & rear 250mm
adj ustment Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (85L}
Drive type: Self-propelled
825x570%470
Side discharge fg:’”‘
279
280

AESTHETIC design

20




Soft grip handle with foam

| l ‘ Make mowing more comfortable @ B &w

Full handle switch lever
170CC 51CM Eiectric start
T Petrol Lawn Mower

With storage box
GL-23055C

Quick clamp

Speed control lever

Self-propelled
lever

\ \ Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and E'_‘gi"e Type: BATUTOS
Full grass indicator height adjustment 2 il Lic
Rated power: 2.8Kw
Engine speed: 2800rpm
Gas tank volume: 1L
65L Half plastic+half | Oil volume: 0.4L
fabric grass bag ' Noise level (dB): 98db
Cutting width: 51CM
. Deck Material: Steel
. Carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Central height Easy for transport  |Wheel: Front 178mm & rear 250mm
ad] UStment plastic top + fabric (65L)
Self-propelled
825x570%470
Side discharge : —
279
280

AESTHETIC design
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Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable @ B&w

Full handle switch lever
171GC 51CM Eiectric stant
T Petrol Lawn Mower

: m With storage box
\ E01-010C

Speed control lever

Self-propelled
lever

v N\ Quick clamp
\\ A \\'_\ Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and E'_‘gi"e Type: £ OHENINETIONE
Full grass indicator - height adjustment DIEpidnsment tiies
Rated power: 3Kw
Engine speed: 2850rpm
Gas tank volume: 0.85L
65L Half plastic+half | Oil volume: 0.4L
fabric grass bag ' Noise level (dB): 98db
Cutting width: 51CM
. ‘Deck Material: Steel
Carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central

Central helght Easy for transport  ‘Wheel: Front 178mm & rear 250mm
adj ustment Grass bag: plastic top + fabric (85L}
b etype: Self-propelled
Carton Measurement (mm): 825x570%470
. i ; : 33.9/30.5
Side discharge =
279
280

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design
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Soft grip handle with foam

Make mowing more comfortable

Full handle switch lever

Speed control lever

Panel
With storage box

Self-propelled
lever

Quick clamp

Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and

Full grass indicator height adjustment

65L Half plastic+half
fabric grass bag

Carrying handle

Central height
adjustment

Side discharge

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

©VB&W
224CC 52CM Eerectric start
Petrol Lawn Mower

GL-23062B

Engine Type:
Displacement:
Rated power:
Engine speed:
Gas=tank‘vqluma:
Oil volume:
Noise level (dB):
Cutting width:
Deck Material:

Easy for transport  |Wheel:

Grass bag:

Height Adjustment:

RATO RV225-X

224cc

4.5Kw

2800rpm

i 1

0.6L

98db

52CM

Steel

25-70mm with 8 position, central
Front 178mm & rear 250mm
plastic top + fabric (65L)
Self-propelled
825%570x470

35.3/31.9

139

279

280



Soft grip handle with foam

l 2 | Make mowing more comfortable @ B &w

Full handle switch lever
224GC 52CM Erectric start
2 o Petrol Lawn Mower

With storage box
E01-015C

Quick clamp

Speed control lever

Self-propelled
lever

\ . = 3 \ Convenient for fastening upper and lower handles and Engine Type: ZONG SHEN XP225A
Full grass indicator ‘ A\ height adjustment i des i
Rated power: 4.2Kw
Engine speed: 2850rpm
» Gas tank volume: 1.4L
65L Half plastic+half )
) Oil volume: 0.6L
fabric grass bag Noise level (dB): 9adb
_Cutting width: 52CM
" ‘Deck Material: Steel
Carrylng handle Height Adjustment: 25-70mm with 8 position, central
Central height Easy for transport  |Wheel: Front 178mm & rear 250mm
adjustment Ergss_bag: plastic top + fabric (65L)
\ e Self-propelled
Carton Measurement (mm): 825x570=470
& of W ;. 35.1/31.7
Side discharge , ; Uk
i y Pcs. per 20' FCL: 139
3 Pes. 'FCL: 279
Pcs. Per 40' HQ FCL: 280

Metal deck

AESTHETIC design

./




CHANGZHOU CLEANSPEED TOOLS CO.,LTD

SL Jason

E +86 18052508899

< wangbo@cleanspeedtools.com

TOOLS
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